Farnell Page 179 Date: 04-09-06 time:19:09
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Flammability Class UL94V-0 Colour Green
No of Mftrs. Price Each
Ways List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
Free Plug
2 21.1550M/2 963-2735● 62.00 58.00 55.00 49.00 – –
3 21.1550M/3 963-2743● 93.00 88.00 83.00 74.00 – –
4 21.1550M/4 963-2751● 123.00 118.00 111.00 99.00 – –
5 21.1550M/5 963-2760● 154.00 147.00 138.00 124.00 – –
6 21.1550M/6 963-2778● 185.00 176.00 166.00 148.00 – –
Ì Headers plug in direction parallel to the con-
ductor axis
Ì Pitch 3.81mm
Current Rating 8A
Wire Size 0.14mm2 to 1.5mm2
Plug-in 8A
Voltage rating (VDE) 125V ac (Group C) Contact pin Copper alloy, tin plated
250V ac (Group B) Housing PBT
Current Rating 10A Colour Orange
Temperature Range -20°C to +100°C Wire size 0.5-1.5mm²
Screw clamp Steel, zinc plated
230300
411954
No. of Mftrs. Mftrs. Order Price Each
Ways Type No. List No. Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+
2 MC1.5/2-ST-3.81 1803578 370-4907● 86.00 76.00 69.00 52.00
3 MC1.5/3-ST-3.81 1803581 370-4919● 128.00 113.00 103.00 78.00
4 MC1.5/4-ST-3.81 1803594 370-4920● 171.00 150.00 137.00 104.00
5 MC1.5/5-ST-3.81 1803604 370-4932● 215.00 190.00 175.00 131.00
6 MC1.5/6-ST-3.81 1803617 370-4944● 256.00 226.00 208.00 165.00
8 MC1.5/8-ST-3.81 1803633 370-4956● 342.00 302.00 276.00 207.00
9 MC1.5/9-ST-3.81 1803646 370-4968● 385.00 338.00 310.00 234.00
10 MC1.5/10-ST-3.81 1803659 370-4970● 426.00 376.00 344.00 258.00
12 MC1.5/12-ST-3.81 1803675 370-4981● 511.00 451.00 414.00 330.00
Mftrs. List No. BL3.5/x SL3.5/x/90G
BLZ3.5/x SL3.5/x/180G
Where x = No of ways SL3.5/x/135
Ì UL94V-0 flammability rating